
 

MAOM trading as Molinari Institute of Health. Reg.7988933 Chantry Lodge, Pyecombe BN45 7EE West Sussex 
 

MOLINARI INSTITUTE of HEALTH 
 

www.molinari-institute-health.org 

 

WOMEN’S HEALTH COURSE - LONDON  
2020 INTAKE – LIST OF DATES 

All subject to change 
 

 
From Seminar 3, there will be a Women’s Health Clinic on the Friday afternoon before each 
seminar. (from 13.15 hrs to 18.00 hrs) 
All students are expected to attend and observe 2 clinics (on the dates of their choice) during 

their 2-year studies. 
 
Unless otherwise stated, the seminars and the lectures will take place at: The Alexander Techniques, 13 The 
Boulevard, Imperial Wharf, London SW6 2UB. Please find below a link for directions. 

https://www.constructiveteachingcentre.com/contact/find-us 

Lectures start at 09.00 hrs (registration from 08.30 hrs) and finish at 17.30 hrs.  
 

 
Seminar 1  

Date: 18 – 19 April 2020 
 
Seminar 2  
Date: 16 - 17 May 2020 
 
Seminar 3  
Clinic on Friday 26 June 2020 pm 
Date: 27 – 28 June 2020 
 

Dissection Course – Nice TBC 
Date: 4 – 5 September 2020 
 
 
Module 1 – PREGNANCY  
 
Seminar 4  
Clinic on Friday 16 October 2020 pm 
Date: 3 - 4 October 2020 changed to 17 – 18 October 2020 

 
Seminar 5  
Clinic on Friday 20 November 2020 pm 
Date: 21 – 22 November 2020 
 
Seminar 6  
Clinic on Friday 8 January 2021 pm 
Date: 9-10 January 2021 
 

 

https://www.constructiveteachingcentre.com/contact/find-us
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Seminar 7  
Clinic on Friday 19 February 2021 pm 
Date: 20 – 21 February 2021 
 
 
Module 2 – GYNAECOLOGICAL LIFE 
 

Seminar 8  
Clinic on Friday 26 March 2021 pm 
Date: 27 – 28 March 2021 
 
Seminar 9 
Clinic on Friday 14 May 2021 pm 
Date: 15 et 16 May 2021  
 
Seminar 10  

Clinic on Friday 11 June 2021 pm 
Date: 12 – 13 June 2021 
 
Seminar 11  
Clinic on Friday 24 September 2021 pm 
Date: 4 – 5 September 2021 changed to 25 and 26 September 2021 Back to the original dates of 4 and 5 

September 2021  
 
Seminar 12  

Clinic on Friday 15 October 2021 pm 
Date: 16 – 17 October 2021 
 
DISSECTION COURSE IN NICE – tbc mid November 2021 
 
 
Module 3 – FERTILITY 
 
Seminar 13 

Clinic on Friday 10 December 2021 pm 
Date: 11 – 12 December 2021 
 
Seminar 14  
Clinic on Friday 14 January 2022 pm 
Date: 15 – 16 January 2022 
 
Seminar 15  
Clinic on Friday 18 February 2022 pm 
Date: 26 – 27 February 2022 changed to 19 and 20 February 2022 

 
Seminar 16  
Clinic on Friday 1 April 2022 pm 
Date:  2 - 3 April 2022 



 

MAOM trading as Molinari Institute of Health. Reg.7988933 Chantry Lodge, Pyecombe BN45 7EE West Sussex 
 

MOLINARI INSTITUTE of HEALTH 
 

www.molinari-institute-health.org 

 

 
Seminar 17  
Clinic on Friday 13 May 2022 pm 
Date: 14 - 15  May 2022 
 
Seminar 18 – Graduation Ceremony – Friday 24 June 2022 
Date: 25 – 26 June 2022 

 
Postgraduate Weekend   
Date: 9 et 10 July 2022 
 
 


